DESCRIPTION
The new Megger MIT400 series insulation and continuity testers
has been designed for electrical testing by the utilities, industrial,
commercial and domestic electricians. The wide range of features
also makes the MIT400 series ideal for the maintenance and service/
repair engineer.
Safety rated to CAT IV 600 V the MIT400 series of testers are
suitable for use in high energy systems, up to the substation

Megger is a registered trademark
5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Code
MIT400: basic CATIV 600 V with 250 V/500 V/1000 V
insulation MIT400-EN
MIT410: as MIT400 + 50 V, 100 V, PI and DAR
NSN:6625-99-354-2757 MIT410-EN
MIT415: 10 V, 25 V, 50 V, 100 V, 250 V, 500 V, PI and DAR
 1000-351
MIT420: as MIT410 + result storage and recall + 200 GΩ
 NSN 6625-99-169-4728 MIT420-EN
MIT420-MIN: (NATO version - no batteries)
 NSN 6625-99-169-5675 1000-309
MIT430: as MIT420 with Bluetooth download MIT430-EN
MIT40X: Special applications - selectable
IT voltage 10-100 V MIT40X-EN
Description Order Code
Included accessories
2 wire lead set to CAT IV 600 V, consisting of:
Red and black leads, probes and clips